
1° PETTARIN GIACOMO VILLA PARADISO SSD 4  15

2° CALAMARI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  14

POZZONI PIERO VILLA PARADISO SSD 2  14

4° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

SPREAFICO ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 13

6° POZZONI MARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 5  11

GIARDINA PAPA MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 3 S L 11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

10° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 9 S 10

CARZANIGA FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 10

VILLA PIERLUIGI VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 10

15° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  9

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

18° CRESPI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S L 8

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  8

21° CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 19 S 7

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

AFIF PIERRE VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 7

VIGANONI ELIA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 8 S 7

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 7

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

31° CORBELLA ANDREA VILLA PARADISO SSD 12 S 6

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 6

RIVOLTA GIORGIO BRIANZA 9 S 6

TORAZZINA (*) ALDO BRIANZA 17 S 6

GIULIANI (*) ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 6

WIND (*) BASTIAAN VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 6

38° RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 15 S 5

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 5

ROSIGNOLI (*) ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 5

44° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

LATTANZIO ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 4

DE BATTISTI VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 4

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  4

53° ALBANO DANIELE CREMA 9  3

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

CERVI (*) ARMANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

PERFETTO UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

FUMAGALLI FAUSTO BRIANZA 16 S 3
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D'AZEGLIO SALVATORE BRIANZA 15 S 3

59° DRAGO (*) FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  2

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

ORSENIGO RAFFAELE BRIANZA 18 S 2

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 2

MARUSSICH DANIEL VILLA PARADISO SSD 14  2

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

MILANESI RENATO BRIANZA 8 S 2

CAVALIERE (*) MICHELE BRIANZA 25 S 2

MALGRATI (*) MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

68° RIVA (*) MARCO BRIANZA 24 S 1

CASATI ANNA MARIA BRIANZA 17 S L 1

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 1

71° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S RIT.

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.
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1° SPREAFICO ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 22

2° PETTARIN GIACOMO VILLA PARADISO SSD 4  19

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

4° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 18

PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 9 S 18

6° CALAMARI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  17

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

VILLA PIERLUIGI VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 17

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

10° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

POZZONI MARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 5  16

POZZONI PIERO VILLA PARADISO SSD 2  16

13° CRESPI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S L 15

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

15° VIGANONI ELIA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 8 S 14

AFIF PIERRE VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 14

17° GIARDINA PAPA MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 3 S L 13

RIVOLTA GIORGIO BRIANZA 9 S 13

19° ALBANO DANIELE CREMA 9  7

20° MILANESI RENATO BRIANZA 8 S 5
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1° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 25

2° CARZANIGA FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 24

3° CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

4° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  19

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

9° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

12° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 17

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 17

ORSENIGO RAFFAELE BRIANZA 18 S 17

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

16° CORBELLA ANDREA VILLA PARADISO SSD 12 S 16

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 16

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 15 S 16

DE BATTISTI VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

23° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

PERFETTO UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

CERVI ARMANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

FUMAGALLI FAUSTO BRIANZA 16 S 15

27° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

29° LATTANZIO ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

D'AZEGLIO SALVATORE BRIANZA 15 S 13

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 13

33° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 12

35° CASATI ANNA MARIA BRIANZA 17 S L 9

36° MARUSSICH DANIEL VILLA PARADISO SSD 14  8

37° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S RIT.

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.
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1° ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 25

2° RIVA MARCO BRIANZA 24 S 22

MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 19 S 22

4° GIULIANI ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 21

5° TORAZZINA ALDO BRIANZA 17 S 20

6° CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  19

7° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 18

8° WIND BASTIAAN VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 17

9° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  15

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 15

CAVALIERE MICHELE BRIANZA 25 S 15

MALGRATI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

13° PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

14° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 6
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